

RSA-256 of 2014

18.09.2025 Present: Mr. Het Ram Thakur, Advocate for
the appellants.

Amended memo of parties is also awaited.

Let the same be awaited for two weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

18.09.2025

(Vriti)